
Final Results

Pos Team 1. 2. 3. Total

1. CZECH REPUBLIC 355 369 358 1082

2. HUNGARY 392 386 380 1158

3. POLAND 389 390 392 1171

4. SLOVAKIA 396 393 392 1181

Round
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Individual Results

Pos Name Country D1 D2 D3 Total

1 Palanszki Benjamin HUN 72 70 67 209
2 Procházka David CZE 72 72 68 212
3 Ryba Jan CZE 67 73 75 215
4 Příhoda Martin CZE 72 75 71 218
5 Korda Jiří CZE 71 73 76 220
6 Suk Cyril CZE 73 76 74 223
7 Nechanický Rudolf CZE 77 78 70 225
8 Snoey Daniel POL 74 76 75 225
9 Valášek Peter SKA 76 76 77 229
10 Kővári Dániel . HUN 75 76 80 231
11 Szeberényi Máté HUN 80 75 78 233
12 Pulsakowski Tomasz POL 83 76 75 234
13 Németh Olivér HUN 83 80 72 235
14 Ťavoda Martin SKA 80 79 77 236
15 Tomko Florian SKA 78 79 79 236
16 Meronk Adrian POL 79 80 78 237
17 Karniš Maroš SKA 78 81 78 237
18 Konrad Stepien POL 78 78 81 237
19 Zielinski Grzegorz POL 83 80 83 246
20 Ragankiewicz Piotr POL 75 87 87 249
21 Jezerčák Dominik SKA 89 80 81 250
22 Jakobi András HUN 82 85 83 250
23 Keher Ján SKA 84 79 87 250
24 Herr Tamás HUN 87 89 84 260
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1 CZECH REPUBLIC

Pos. Name Count. Round1 Round2 Round3 Total

Korda Jiří CZE 71 73 76 220

Nechanický Rudolf CZE 77 78 70 225

Procházka David CZE 72 72 68 212

Příhoda Martin CZE 72 75 71 218

Ryba Jan CZE 67 73 75 215
Suk Cyril CZE 73 76 74 223

355 369 358 1082

2 HUNGARY

Pos. Name Count. Round1 Round2 Round3 Total

Herr Tamás HUN 87 89 84 260
Jakobi András HUN 82 85 83 250
Kővári Dániel . HUN 75 76 80 231
Németh Olivér HUN 83 80 72 235
Palanszki Benjamin HUN 72 70 67 209
Szeberényi Máté HUN 80 75 78 233

392 386 380 1158

3 POLAND

Pos. Name Count. Round1 Round2 Round3 Total

Konrad Stepien POL 78 78 81 237
Meronk Adrian POL 79 80 78 237
Pulsakowski Tomasz POL 83 76 75 234
Ragankiewicz Piotr POL 75 87 87 249
Snoey Daniel POL 74 76 75 225
Zielinski Grzegorz POL 83 80 83 246

389 390 392 1171

4 SLOVAKIA

Pos. Name Count. Round1 Round2 Round3 Total

Jezerčák Dominik SKA 89 80 81 250
Karniš Maroš SKA 78 81 78 237
Keher Ján SKA 84 79 87 250
Tomko Florian SKA 78 79 79 236
Ťavoda Martin SKA 80 79 77 236
Valášek Peter SKA 76 76 77 229

396 393 392 1181
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